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
288 E. 1st 8t.-3 BR, 2 baths on lot with high dunes. Nicelyfurnished, excellent rental. $229,500 REDUCED!
114 E. 1st St.-6 BR, 3.5 baths, well-maintained, C/H/A.$245,000 east side ofduplex only.
452 E. 2nd St^t BR, 2 baths, excellent rental $179,900.
44 E. 1st St.-5 BR, 3 baths, 2000+ sq. ft., furnished. Excellentlocation. $259,000.
242 E. 1st St- Duplex, 6 BR, 3.5 baths per side. New roof andappliances. Substantial investment req. $525,000.
334 E. 1st 8t.-4 BR, 2 baths, lofl, C/H/A, furnished. Excellentrental. $219,000.
220 E. 1st St.-4 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A furnished. Year-old roof.Never rented. $285,000.
288 E. 1st St.-4 BR, 2 baths. Great rental. $179,900.
82 E. 1st. St«-Duplex, 6 BR, 3.5 baths each side, C/H/A, allappliances. $250,000 ea./$495,000 total.
82 E. 1st 8t.-3 BR, 2 baths. Great rental $229,900
140 E. 1st St.5 BR, 3 baths, C/H/A carpeted, fireplace, coveredporch. Excellent rental. $295,000.
354 E. 1st 8t.-New Listing! 6 BR.3.5 baths, mint condition.Newly remodeled. Excellent rental. $255,000.
SECONDAND MID-ISLAND CONDOS

Sand Villas-New Listing! Unit G-2, 2-BR, 2-bath side unit, onsecond row with great view of ocean and sound. $75,000.Duneside-Unit F, 1 BR, 1 bath, in mint condition. 2 minutes tobeach. Furnished, pool. Best deal on the beach! $47,500.Mariner's Walk-1 BR, 2 baths or 2 BR, 1 bath, laundryfacilities, pool. Unit 4, 2 BR, $55,000; Unit 6, 1 BR, $44,500.Channel Harbour 1 BR, 1 bath, bunk area, great sound view.Tennis courts, pool. Unit 6D, $85,900.Starboard by the Sea-3 BR, 2 baths on sound, amenities incl.Unit 3A, $85,000; Unit 2B, $88,000; Unit 5A, $95,000.Dockside Landing-Overlooking marsh, C/H/A, W/D, pool,Jacuzzi. Unit J. Bldg. 1, 1 BR, furn., $57,500; Unit L, Bldg. 2, 2BR, furnished, $74,500, UNDER CONTRACT.

Sand Dwellers-2 BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, W/D, furnished. Unit A-3Project II. $69,900; Unit 18-E, Project I, $87,500.
SECOND ROWHOMES353 E. 1st. St.-New Listing! 4 BR, 4 baths, new in June 1994,furnished, great view. $245,000

115 E. 1st St.-3 BR, 3 baths, furnished, many extras. Neverrented. $239,000.
385 E. 1st St. -A BR, 2 baths, C/H/A, furnished, screen porches.Best bargain on the beach! $125,000.

OCEANFRONT CONDOS
Dunes A-l-2 BR, 2 IHlrtiW. ocean. Excellentrental $133,500.
"A Place At The Beach"-2 BR, 1.5 or 2 baths, furnished. Unit1-B, side view, $62,500; Unit 22-G, oceanfront, $79,000.Oceanside West-Unit H-4. 2-BR, 2-bath side unit. Newlypainted and carpeted. $92,500.Ocean Cove-1, 2 and 3-BR units, C/H/A, balcony overlookingocean, Jacuzzi, furnished. Unit 116, 1 BR, $84,500; Unit 219, 1BR, $86,000; Unit 120, 1 BR, $84,500; Unit 202, 2 BR, $99,500UNDER CONTRACT; Unit 208, 2 BR, $112^00; Unit 301, 3BR, $195,000.
Oceanside West II~NmiMMlr^|Mb|ii^2 BR, 2 baths atprivate Ocean Isle West.

CANAL HOMES
99 E. 2nd St.-New Listing! 3 BR, 4 baths, den, dining room,many extras. On 2 lots on concrete canal, 2 docks, large decks,gazebo. Must see! $395,000.5 Anson St.-New Listing! 4 BR, 3.5 baths, loft or study,fireplace, lots of extras. $249,50050 Anson St..4 BR, 3.5 baths, 2880 sq. ft. htd, FP. $349,500.6 Wilmington St. fully furnished.$142,000.

ISLAND LOTSBuild your own dream. Choose from a variety of island lots:
Second row from $79,900
Third row from $35,000

Fourth row from $42,000
Canal lots from $82,500

MAINLAND PROPERTIES

8928 Landing Dr. SW
The Landing II 218 Shoreline Dr.

Intracoastal Waterway
218 Shoreline Dr.-New Listing! 3-BR, 2-bath older home, well-kept. Almost 1 acre, 100 ft. frontage on the waterway. $174,900.515 Shoreline Dr.-New Listing! 3 BR, 1.5 baths on wooded lotacross street from waterway. $96,500.9161 Forest Dr. SW, Bonaparte Retreat II-New listing! 3-BR, 2-bath contemp. ranch, brick veneer on cul-de-sac. Availablefor rent with option to buy. $119,000.8928 Landing Dr. SW, The Landing HI-New listing! 3 BR, 2l . *- ~

rtAA
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Nat ...*i CocncUor UitlnQ S«r»tc*

Authorized Member Broker
30 Queen's Grant Ct., Brierwood-New 4-BR, 3.5-bath homeon 13th fairway. Many extras. Approx. 1 acre. $197,500.1512 Horse Branch Rd- 3 BR, 3 baths, rec room, study andmuch more, 3500 sq. ft. $193,900.Seaside.4 BR, 2 baths, brick, C/H/A. 1/2 acre with view ofTnfrarnflctal fUV)
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